
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Eskender Abebe
Benchmark 
Management

101 Marietta Street NW, Ste 2000, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-581-9656 eabebe@bmmllc.com

2 Angela Bryan
4 Waters Engineering, 
Inc

324 6th Ave N, Jacksonville Beach, FL 
32250 904-414-2400 abryan@4weng.com

3 Christy Popoli
4 Waters Engineering, 
Inc

324 6th Ave N, Jacksonville Beach, FL 
32250 904-414-2400 cpopoli@4weng.com

4 Dwaine Falls
4 Waters Engineering, 
Inc

324 6th Ave N, Jacksonville Beach, FL 
32250 904-414-2400 dfalls@4weng.com

5 Nick Jindal CPH Corp 500 W Fulton Street, Sanford, FL 407-322-6841 njindal@cphcorp.com

6 Adam Wilkinson TR Long Engineering
114 North Commerce Street, Hinesville, 
GA 31313 912-368-5664 awilkinson@trlongeng.com

6 Trent long TR Long Engineering
114 North Commerce Street, Hinesville, 
GA 31313 912-368-5664 tlong@trlongeng.com

7 Damien Di Vittorio Columbia Engineering
500 W 5th Street, Ste 800, Winston-
Salem, NC 27101 336-200-9150 ddivittorio@columbia-engineering.com

8 Robert Best
Chen Moore & 
Associates

3970 Hendricks Ave, Jacksonville, FL 
32207 904-398-8636 rbest@chenmoore.com

9 Scott Kurz Wood PLC
2677 Buford Highway NE, Atlanta, GA 
30324 404-433-7819 scott.kurz@woodplc.com

10 Valentino Bates Khafra
225 W Peachtree St NW, Ste 1600, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-525-2120 vbates@khafra.com

11 Wendell Tumale Wood PLC
2677 Buford Highway NE, Atlanta, GA 
30324 706-202-3024 wendell.tumale@woodplc.com

12 Kip Goodbread
EMC Engineering 
Serices, Inc

504 Gloucester Street, Brunswick, GA 
31520 912-265-7636 kip_goodbread@emc-eng.com

13 Adam Ragsdale
EMC Engineering 
Serices, Inc

10 Chatham Center South Drive Ste 100, 
Savannah, GA 31405 912-655-2324 adam_ragsdale@emc-eng.com

14 Jill Sawyer Kheops DPC
300 Pearl Street, Ste 500, Buffalo, NY 
14202 746-849-8739 jsawyer@kheopsdpc.com
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15
Meaghan 
Abrahamson Long Engineering

2550 Heritage Court, Ste 250, Atlanta, 
GA 30339 770-951-2495 mabrahamson@longeng.com

16 Jeremy Spence Long Engineering
2550 Heritage Court, Ste 250, Atlanta, 
GA 30339 770-951-2495 jspence@longeng.com

17 Rudy Chen
Benchmark 
Management

101 Marietta Street NW, Ste 2000, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-581-9656 rchen@bmmllc.com

18 Daniel Paulos
Benchmark 
Management

101 Marietta Street NW, Ste 2000, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-581-9656 dpaulos@bmmllc.com

19 Joe Crooms
Benchmark 
Management

101 Marietta Street NW, Ste 2000, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-581-9656 jcrooms@bmmllc.com

20 Lawrence Perry
Benchmark 
Management

101 Marietta Street NW, Ste 2000, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-581-9656 lperry@bmmllc.com

21
Rahul Sawant WSP USA

3340 Peachtree Road NE Tower Place 
100 Ste 2400, Atlanta, GA 30326 404-364-2695 rahul.sawant@wsp.com

22 Kimberly Shires MC2 Engineers
1275 Shiloh Road NW, Ste 2620, 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 404-649-2358 kshires@mc2engineers.com

23 Jared Mock
Maxwell Reddick & 
Associates, Inc

40 Joe Kennedy Blvd, Statesboro, GA 
30458 912-489-7112 jmock@maxred.com

24 Tina Houston AECOM
1360 Peachtree Street NE, Atlanta, GA 
30309 404-965-9600 tina.houston@aecom.com

25
Hendrick 
VanStaden AECOM

1360 Peachtree Street NE, Atlanta, GA 
30309 404-965-9600 hendrick.vanstaden@aecom.com

26 Jennifer Oetgen Hussey, Gay, Bell
329 Commercial Drive, Savannah, GA 
31406 912-254-4626 joetgen@husseygaybell.com

27 Chris Burke Hussey, Gay, Bell
329 Commercial Drive, Savannah, GA 
31406 912-254-4626 cburke@husseygaybell.com

29 Nathan McDonald GMC
801 Broad Street, Ste 900, Augusta, GA 
31901 912-661-4033 nathan.mcdonald@gmcnetwork.com

30 Marie Corbin GMC
801 Broad Street, Ste 900, Augusta, GA 
31901 marie.corbin@gmcnetwork.com

31 Paul Boyer Columbia Engineering
2862 Buford Highway, Ste 200, Duluth, 
GA 30096 770-925-0357 pboyer@columbia-engineering.com

32 Esmeralda Bonilla Stantec
229 Peachtree Street NE, Ste 1900, 
Atlanta, GA 30303 770-492-2635 esmeralda.bonilla@stantec.com

33 Frances Kunga EDT, Inc
1705 Enterprise Way Unit 200, Marietta, 
GA 30067 770-988-0400 frances.kunga@edtinc.com

34 Dale Arrowood
Lovell Engineering 
Associates

3998 Inner Perimeter Rd, Valdosta, GA 
31602 229-253-0900 dale.arrowood@lea-pc.com

mailto:mabrahamson@longeng.com
mailto:jspence@longeng.com
mailto:rchen@bmmllc.com
mailto:dpaulos@bmmllc.com
mailto:jcrooms@bmmllc.com
mailto:lperry@bmmllc.com
mailto:rahul.sawant@wsp.com
mailto:kshires@mc2engineers.com
mailto:jmock@maxred.com
mailto:tina.houston@aecom.com
mailto:hendrick.vanstaden@aecom.com
mailto:joetgen@husseygaybell.com
mailto:cburke@husseygaybell.com
mailto:nathan.mcdonald@gmcnetwork.com
mailto:marie.corbin@gmcnetwork.com
mailto:pboyer@columbia-engineering.com
mailto:esmeralda.bonilla@stantec.com
mailto:frances.kunga@edtinc.com
mailto:dale.arrowood@lea-pc.com


Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7108
aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

2 Todd Kline BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7122
tkline@bgjwsc.org

3 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7127
pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

4 Christa Free BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7144
cfree@bgjwsc.org

5 Jason Vo BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick GA 31520

912-261-7140
jvo@bgjwsc.org

6 Derrick Simmons BGJWSC 161 Harrington Drive, Saint 
Simons Island, GA 31522

912-261-7142
dsimmons@bgjwsc.org
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